Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 04/16/16 Thru 10/19/16

Charge Codes: 1699, 1615, COR16, CON16

Report run on 10/20/16 at 06:29

NRDS ID Name

Chg.
Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types; Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contirib Check

Type

Numbaear

Page 63

Amount

Bliling Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

662000722 Swihart, Brad

19879 Lanning Rd.

Fredericktown, OH 43019
662000722 Swihart, Brad
658024720 Taber, Justin

257 Southwood Ave.

Columbus, OH 43207
658024720 Taber, Justin
658001346 Tackett, Judith

490 Village Drive

Columbus, OH 43214
658001346 Tackett, Judith
658024768 Tackett, Megan C.

93 W. Town Street

Columbus, OH 43215
658024768 Tackett, Megan C.

Task, Seth

34295 Aurora Rd.

Solon, OH 44138-3820

Task, Seth
658004904 Tate-Johnson, Gail M.

6100 Channingway Blv Ste 606

Columbus, OH 43232
658004904 Tate-Johnson, Gail M.
658003547 Tawney, Cynthia S.

20 Longview Dr

Dublin, OH 43017-1316
658003547 Tawney, Cynthia S.
661000021 Taylor, Wayne

1160 Storybrook Dr,

Washington C.H., OH 43180
661000021 Taylor, Wayne
858024510 Thacker, Trevor R,

450 Rolling Acre Dr,

Lithopolis, OH 43136
658024510 Thacker, Trevor B.
658020531 Thickstun, lan S.

lan Thickstun

240 East Maynard Ave.

Columbus, OH 43202
658020531 Thickstun, lan S.
658015402 Thiede, Janet L.

11886 Spring Creek Dr.

Pickerington, OH 43147
658015402 Thiede, Janet L.

Thomas, Bratt

2008 Andover Road

Columbus, OH 43212

Thomas, Brett
658022347 Thompson, Brian L.

4863 Kings Hill Dr. Apt. 219

Columbus, OH 43229
658022347 Thompson, Brian L.
658019528 Thompson, Christapher B.

4272 Vista Walk Lane

Powell, OH 43065
658018528 Thompson, Christopher B.
658002928 Thompson, Christopher T,

30 Spring Creek Dr

Westerville, OH 43081-2533

1615 Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

COR1E 2016 CORPAC via Crexiit cards

1615 Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615 Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1E Non REALTOR CORPAC

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Cantribution

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

i615

Voluntary CORPAG Contribution

1615 Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

COR1E 2016 CORPAC via Credit cards

1815 Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1€E Non REALTOR CORPAC

1616

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

1615 Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5498147

5487416

8455963

5465506

5498955

5499024

5466227

5476772

5487286

5476746

5501375

5499883

5498836

621258

609608

585975

585454

622982

623201

586566

597886

609169

597804

627006

625038

622671

06/14/18

05/31116

05/06/16

04/27/16

05/31/16

06/28/16

06/30/16

05/09/16

05/23/18

05/3116

05/20/16

08/14/16

0715116

06/2716

LTt

card

ARERAT R

2118

1613

card

LTI

20710

wkdkkda

card

7108

card

Wk ko

9446

20.00

70.00

10.00

20.00

35.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

35.00

20.00

500.00

5.00

20.00



